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NAILSEA SCHOOL SIXTH FORM  
Contact Information 

 

Head of Sixth Form  

Mr D Truan   Dtruan@nailseaschool.com 

Head of Year 13  

Mrs N Macleod    Nmacleod@nailseaschool.com  

Head of Year 12  

Mrs N Macleod     Nmacleod@nailseaschool.com  

Sixth Form Tutors  

12.1  
 

Ms G Britton  
GBritton@nailseaschool.com 

 

12.2 Miss A Cartwright 
Acartwright@nailseaschool.com 
 

12.3 
Miss J Cahill  
Miss E Price 

Jcahill@nailseaschool.com  
LPrice@nailseaschool.com  

12.4 
Mrs J Groves 
Mrs C Hastings 

Jgroves@nailseaschool.com  
Chastings@nailseaschool.com  

12.5 Miss R Davies 
Rdavies@nailseaschool.com  
 

13.1 Mr I Jones 
IJones@nailseaschool.com  
 

13.2 Mr T Smith 
Thsmith@nailseaschool.com  
 

13.3 
Mrs J Rogers  
Mrs R Figgures 

Jrogers@nailseaschool.com  
Refiggures@nailseaschool.com  

13.4 
Mrs K Thompson 
Mrs R Gardiner 

Kthompson@nailseaschool.com  
Rgardiner@nailseaschool.com  
 

Careers and Employability Coordinator  

 Mrs G Bennett GBennett@nailseaschool.com 
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